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	Monday, November 2
	Tuesday, November 3
	Wednesday, November 4
	Thursday, November 5
	Friday, November 6

	H: Ch. 8 Quiz/Outline
Lecture—Economic Growth/Jacksonian Democracy
	H: Lecture—Jacksonian Democracy (cont.)
	H: Primary Source—Indian Removal/Trail of Tears

	H: Lecture—Reform Movements
	H: Lecture—The Market Revolution

	E: Mango Street themes/
Incorporating Evidence
	E: Exam Review/”The Shawl”

	E:  “The Shawl”/Mango St 12 Sentence Due

	E: Narrative Paper Assigned/Bradbury Assigned
	E: Grammar Day! Yea!

	Monday, November 9
	Tuesday, November 10
	Wednesday, November 11
	Thursday, November
12--Last Day of Quarter
	Friday, November 13

	H:  Ch. 9 Outline Due/Quiz
Primary Source—Manifest Destiny
	H: Video—Westward Expansion

	H: Lecture—The Mexican War 
	H: Mapwork—Territorial Acquisitions 

	H:  No School 

	E. Poem Memorization/TPCASST
	E: TPCASST/Grammar
	E: In Class Essay: Frost
	E: Bradbury Novel Due
	E: No School 


	Monday, November 16
	Tuesday, November 17
	Wednesday, November 18
	Thursday, November 19
	Friday, November 20

	H: Ch. 10 Quiz/Outline
Lecture—Gold Rush and Compromise of 1850
	H: Lecture—The Kansas/Nebraska Act

	H: Primary Source-- Kansas/Nebraska Act Political Cartoon

	H: Birth of the Republican Party
Assignment—Dred Scott Case
	H: Discussion—Dred Scott Case

	E: Bradbury Novel
 
	E: Narrative Paper Due/Bradbury Novel
	E: Story of the Times Literature outline 218 Romanticism  Defined
	E: Intro to Whitman/ Whitman Poems 
	E: Whitman Poems 

	Monday, November 23
	Tuesday, November 24
	Wednesday, November 25
	Thursday, November 26
	Friday, November 27

	H: Ch. 11 Quiz/Outline
SAC—Was Lincoln a Racist?
	H: Video—Prelude to Civil War Lincoln/Davis Inaugural Speeches
	H: No School
	H:  No School
	H: No Schoo

	E: Dickinson  Poems

	E: Emily Dickinson
	No School 
	No School
	No School

	Monday, November 30
	Tuesday, December 1
	Wednesday, December 2
	Thursday, December 3
	Friday, December 4

	 H: Lincoln Video 
Lecture —Politics of War/ Union-Southern Strategies
	H: Lecture—Life During Wartime Assign/ Emancipation Proclamation
	Emancipation Proclamation Discussion
	Battle of Gettysburg
	The Gettysburg Address

	Emerson’s “Self Reliance” 366/“Nature” 364Thoreau’s “Civil Disobedience” 382 due
	E: Annotated Thoreau’s Walden “Brute Neighbors”  and “What I Lived for…” due
	E: In class “Thanatopsis”
Poetry Writing Fireside Poets in class/READ “Idyll…”
	E: Whitman’s “There was a Child…” due
	E: Moby Dick



